Prijmy:

Clenské prispévky
Inzerce

Plemenna kniha
RTG

Poplatky vystavy
Ost.pfijmy

PFispévek CKS

DI. odvody a popl. 2022

Pfijmy celkem

Vydaje:

Zpravodaj + postovné

Zpravodaj grafické pr.

Vyhod.RTG ost.sl.
Cestovné

Plenarni zasedani
Odvod CKS

ATIBOX repre.+ pop.
Poplatky Bu
Znamky

Vybérové soutéze

Vydaje celkem

V Praze 13.3.2023
Kotoucovéa Renata

Navrh rozpoctu BK CR na rok 2023

103.650,- K¢
16.500,- K¢
30.000,- K¢
23.000,- K¢
13.000,- K¢

1.000,- K¢
21.000,- K¢
21.000,- K¢

229.150,- K¢

106.600,- K¢
18.000,- K¢
20.000,- K¢

3.500,- K¢
17.000,- K¢
34.550,- K¢
20.700,- K¢

1.200,- K¢

2.600,- K¢

5.000,- K¢

229.150,- K¢

pti 691 ¢lenl & 150,-K¢

2 Cisla

pfi 691 ¢lenl 4 50,-K¢



